

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

17

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.20221 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9.	18.03.2026	<p><u>BSB, J</u></p> <p>Tahsildar, Penagalur Mandal, attended with the original register of F.M.B. of V.M.Puram.</p> <p>Verified and returned.</p> <p>Post on 01.04.2026 for further hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u></p> <p>PNV</p>	